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Sale Report for February 7, 2024

Fed Cows
Cornfed Fat Heiferettes

Thin Slow; Blemish Cows
Low Yielding Cows
Cows
Heiferettes & Feeding Cows $107-$122.00

$95.00-$106.00
$84.00-$94.00
$40.00-$65.00
$110.00-$117.00
$120.00-$146.00

Fat Cattle
Cutting Bulls
Low Yielding Bulls
Bulls $108.00-$117.00

$98.00-$107.00
$125.00-$154.00
$168.00-$172.00

Type Price Type Price



Sale Report for February 8, 2024 

Char 867# $232.50
Color Weight Price

Charolais Steers

$299.00473#Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

523#
595#
667#
789#

$278.00
$263.00
$249.50
$221.00

Color Weight Price
Black Heifers

6,712

Head
Count

$355.00470#Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

535#
552#
579#
608#
622#
663#
670#
684#
 717#
726#
765#

$317.50
$317.50
$303.00
$298.00
$289.00

$252.00
$263.50
$274.25
$281.75
$283.50
$277.00

Color Weight Price
Black Steers

Black 783# $247.00
Black 795# $250.25
Black
Black

820#
873# $228.00

$239.50

Black 944# $221.00
Black 1132# $205.75

RWF
BWF

505#
851#

$322.50
$240.50

Color Weight Price
BWF/RWF Steers

$300.00597#Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix

646#
693#
746#
789#
799#
895#
907#
983#

1020#
1120#

$287.00
$274.00
$258.00
$245.50
$241.00

$204.25
$211.75
$216.25
$225.00
$226.00

Color Weight Price
Mixed Steers

$307.50451#Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix

569#
640#
725#
777#
894#
915#

$269.50
$249.50
$239.50
$226.00
$214.00
$213.25

Color Weight Price
Mixed Heifers

$244.50715#BWF
BWF
BWF

819#
842#

$223.00
$221.00

Color Weight Price
BWF Heifers

Char 791# $218.00
Color Weight Price

Charolais Heifers

Red 636# $249.50
Color Weight Price

Red Heifers


